   Rock drilling tools
GUIZHOU SINODRILLS EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
High pressure DTH hammer
HCD24
Hammer Length without bit(mm):876
Thread:T42
Outside diameter(mm):70

   Rock drilling tools
GUIZHOU SINODRILLS EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
3 inch high pressure DTH hammer
Shank style Diameter
mm
Air
holes
Guage
buttons
Front
buttons
Weight
kg
Part No
85 2 6 x 13 4 x 12 4.2 DHD3.5-85
90 2 6 x 14 4 x 12 4.5 DHD3.5-90
95 2 6 x 14 4 x 13 4.8 DHD3.5-95
100 2 8 x 12 6 x 12 5.0 DHD3.5100
 105 2 8 x 13 6 x 12 5.5 DHD3.5-105
85 2 6 x 13 4 x 12 4.5 XL3-85
90 2 6 x 14 4 x 12 4.7 XL3-90
95 2 6 x 14 4 x 13 4.9 XL3-95
100 2 8 x 12 6 x 12 5.0 XL3-100
105 2 8 x 13 6 x 12 5.5 XL3-105
4 inch high pressure DTH hammer
Shank style Diameter
mm
Air
holes
Guage
buttons
Front
buttons
Weight
kg
Part No
105 2 6 x 14 5 x 13 8.5 DHD340-105
110 2 7 x 13 6 x 13 8.8 DHD340-110
115 2 7 x 14 6 x 13 9.0 DHD340-115
120 2 8 x 14 6 x 14 9.8 DHD340-120
127 2 8 x 14 7 x 14 11.5 DHD340-127
105 2 6 x 14 5 x 13 9.0 SD4-105
110 2 7 x 13 6 x 13 9.5 SD4110
115 2 7 x 14 6 x 13 9.8 SD4-115
120 2 8 x 14 6 x 14 11.5 SD4-120
127 2 8 x 14 7 x 14 12.3 SD4-127
105 2 6 x 14 5 x 13 9.0 QL40-105
110 2 7 x 13 6 x 13 9.2 QL40-110
115 2 7 x 14 6 x 13 9.5 QL40-115
120 2 8 x 14 6 x 14 10.3 QL40-120
127 2 8 x 14 7 x 14 11.5 QL40-127
3
   Rock drilling tools
GUIZHOU SINODRILLS EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
4 inch high pressure DTH hammer
Shank style Diameter
mm
Air
holes
Guage
buttons
Front
buttons
Weight
kg
Part No
105 2 6 x 14 5 x 13 6.0 M40-105
110 2 7 x 13 6 x 13 6.2 M40-110
115 2 7 x 14 6 x 13 6.6 M40-115
120 2 8 x 14 6 x 14 7.0 M40-120
 127 2 8 x 14 7 x 14 7.4 M40-127
5 inch high pressure DTH hammer
Shank style Diameter
mm
Air
holes
Guage
buttons
Front
buttons
Weight
kg
Part No
133 2 7 x 16 6 x 14 15.0 DHD350-133
140 2 7 x18 7 x14 16.0 DHD350-140
146 2 8 x18 7 x 14 17.0 DHD350-146
152 2 8 x 18 8 x 14 17.5 DHD350-152
165 2 8 x 18 8 x 16 18.5 DHD350-165
133 2 7 x 16 6 x 14 15.5 SD5-133
140 2 7 x18 7 x14 16.0 SD5-140
146 2 8 x18 7 x 14 16.5 SD5-146
152 2 8 x 18 8 x 14 17.0 SD5-152
 165 2 8 x 18 8 x 16 18.0 SD5-165
133 2 7 x 16 6 x 14 15.5 QL50-133
140 2 7 x18 7 x14 16.0 QL50-140
146 2 8 x18 7 x 14 16.5 QL50-146
152 2 8 x 18 8 x 14 17.0 QL50-152
 165 2 8 x 18 8 x 16 18.0 QL50-165
133 2 7 x 16 6 x 14 12.5 M50-133
140 2 7 x18 7 x14 13.5 M50-140
146 2 8 x18 7 x 14 14.0 M50-146
152 2 8 x 18 8 x 14 14.4 M50-152
 165 2 8 x 18 8 x 16 15.0 M50-165
4
   Rock drilling tools
GUIZHOU SINODRILLS EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
6 inch high pressure DTH hammer
Shank style Diameter
mm
Air
holes
Guage
buttons
Front
buttons
Weight
kg
Part No
152 2 8 x 16 8 x 16 22.0 DHD360-152
165 2 8x 18 8 x 16 26.0 DHD360-165
175 2 8 x18 8 x 18 27.0 DHD360-175
190 3 9 x 18 9 x 16 28.5 DHD360-190
203 3 9 x 18 9 x 18 29.5 DHD360-203
152 2 8 x 16 8 x 16 26.0 SD6-152
165 2 8x 18 8 x 16 27.0 SD6-165
175 2 8 x18 8 x 18 29.0 SD6-175
190 3 9 x 18 9 x 16 32.0 SD6-190
 203 3 9 x 18 9 x 18 34.0 SD6-203
152 2 8 x 16 8 x 16 24.0 QL60-152
165 2 8x 18 8 x 16 25.0 QL60-165
175 2 8 x18 8 x 18 27.0 QL60-175
190 3 9 x 18 9 x 16 29.0 QL60-190
 203 3 9 x 18 9 x 18 33.0 QL60-203
152 2 8 x 16 8 x 16 22.0 M60-152
165 2 8x 18 8 x 16 23.0 M60-165
175 2 8 x18 8 x 18 24.0 M60-175
190 3 9 x 18 9 x 16 25.5 M60-190
 203 3 9 x 18 9 x 18 28.0 M60-203
8 inch high pressure DTH hammer
Shank style Diameter
mm
Air
holes
Guage
buttons
Front
buttons
Weight
kg
Part No
195 3 9 x18 9 x 16 33.0 DHD380-195
203 3 9x 18 9 x18 40.0 DHD380-203
216 2 10 x18 12 x 16 49.0 DHD380-216
254 3 11 x 18 17x 16 71.0 DHD380-254
 305 4 12 x 18 29 x16 95.0 DHD380-305
5
   Rock drilling tools
GUIZHOU SINODRILLS EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
195 3 9 x18 9 x 16 32.0 SD8-195
203 3 9x 18 9 x18 37.0 SD8-203
216 2 10 x18 12 x 16 48.0 SD8-216
254 3 11 x 18 17x 16 70.0 SD8-254
 305 4 12 x 18 29 x16 94.0 SD8-305
195 3 9 x18 9 x 16 32.0 QL80-195
203 3 9x 18 9 x18 35.0 QL80-203
216 2 10 x18 12 x 16 49.0 QL80-216
254 3 11 x 18 17x 16 71.0 QL80-254
 305 4 12 x 18 29 x16 95.0 QL80-305
195 3 9 x18 9 x 16 33.0 M80-195
203 3 9x 18 9 x18 38.0 M80-203
216 2 10 x18 12 x 16 50.0 M80-216
254 3 11 x 18 17x 16 74.0 M80-254
 305 4 12 x 18 29 x16 95.0 M80-305
Overburden drilling systems
Odex 90
Alternative casing may be used:
Maximu outside diameter                                                                  115mm